Effective Date

4/15/2005

4/11/2005

5/2/2005

2/10/2005*

1/31/2005*

5/2/2005

4/25/2005

3/21/2005*

5/2/2005

5/18/2005

5/2/2005

4/25/2005

3/15/2005*

2/28/2005*

NAME
Alvarez, Mary L.

Arkin, Susan M.

Arney, Karen M.

Barnes, Laura S.

Barry, Joann S.

Benjamin, Mary Lois

Bogatko, Aesook L.

Bolton, Ryan W.

Bontempi, Barbara S.

Brockelman, Lisa A.

Brokop, Kathleen M.

Brua, Stacie L.

Burroughs, Linda M.

Carroll, Narda J.

RN/LP DISCIPLINARY ACTION

April — May — June 2005

*Not reported in previous Newsletter

License
LP032161

RN100922

RNO087197

RN065967

LP014639

RNO77767

LP Exam Applicant

RN106954/LP032632

LP036219

RN120918

RNO071417

Discipline
Voluntary Surrender

Decree of Censure with Fine

Stayed Revocation w/Probation

Probation

Decree of Censure

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

License Denied

Probation

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

Probation

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

RN Endorsement Applicant License Denied

RN101456/LP013656

Decree of Censure

LP Endorsement Applicant |License Denied

Violations
Drug Abuse, Presenting Illegal RX

Inappropriate Delegation

Violating Board Order

Suspension Cleared

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Inappropriate
Delegation

Unsafe Practice, Practicing Beyond Scope

Failure to cooperate with Board; Criminal Conviction
Documentation Errors, Violating Board Order
Alcohol Abuse, Failure to Comply with Requirements
of Impaired Nurse Program

Drug Abuse, Positive Drug Screen

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Unsafe

Practice, Drug Related

Criminal Conviction-Misdemeanor, Unprofessional
Conduct, Alcohol Abuse

Failure to Follow Orders, Fraud, Deceit

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Misconduct-
Leaving Duty Station, Action in Another Jurisdiction



Effective Date
2/26/2005*

5/18/2005

4/9/2005

5/2/2005

4/27/2005

5/10/2005

3/16/2005*

5/18/2005

5/10/2005

4/25/2005

1/15/2005*

5/2/2005

4/20/2005

5/18/2005

5/3/2005

4/18/2005

NAME
Casper, Roger C.

Causey, Karen R.

Chenoweth, Dora M.

Cowdrey, Lisa K.

Creveling, Frances J.

Crowell, Thomas D.

Dineen, Leonard F.

Dixon, Elizabeth F.

Dolinka, Carla H.

Dowell, Barry W.

Dupeire, Agnes

Durbin, David A.

Dusold, Margaret A.

Fierro, Karen R.

Fitzgerald, Kim J.

Fonte, Laida

License Discipline
LP Endorsement Applicant |License Denied

RNO087813 Probation

RN115181 Decree of Censure
RN053118 Revocation/Non-Voluntary
LP021953 Voluntary Surrender

RN Endorsement Applicant License Denied

RN097801 Suspension
LP033482 Decree of Censure
RN060450 Voluntary Surrender
RN133079/LP032769 Probation
RN106103 Voluntary Surrender

LP023710/CNA042131803 |Revocation/Non-Voluntary

LP040023 Probation

RN000099617 Decree of Censure with Fine
RNO071133 Voluntary Surrender
RN117374 Decree of Censure

Violations
Criminal Conviction-Felony, Sexual Misconduct

Drug Related

Documentation Errors

Violating Board Order

Documentation Errors, Medication Errors, Inability to
Practice Safely

Sexual Misconduct, Fraud, Deceit, Failure to
cooperate with Board

Inability to Practice Safely

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Failure to
ASSess

Misconduct-Breach of Confidentiality, Fraud, Deceit

Criminal Conviction-Misdemeanor

Criminal Conviction-Felony, Unprofessional Conduct

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Neglect,
Failure to cooperate with Board

Criminal Conviction-Misdemeanor, Criminal
Conviction-Against Person

Failure to Follow Orders, Misconduct-False
Documentation

Unsafe Practice, Practicing Beyond Scope

Inappropriate Delegation, Documentation Errors



Effective Date

5/20/2005

4/4/2005

5/2/2005

3/9/2005*

5/2/2005

2/24/2005*

5/10/2005

5/2/2005

5/18/2005

1/29/2005*

4/25/2005

5/2/2005

5/18/2005

5/18/2005

2/22/2005*

5/5/2005

NAME
Foss, Stephen A.

Garrison, Angela M.

Gaspard, Robert N.

Gonzales, Norma J.

Groux, Deborah L.

Hand, Allison K.

Hankins, Mary Ellen

Hawkins, Dorothy L.

Henely, Richard J.

Hibbs, Debra A.

Holderbaum, James J.

Holloman, Aaron R.

Holmes, Gwen H.

Hood, Mabel P.

Hughes, Diana L.

Hull, Mona D.

License
LP021976

RN132767
RN105934

RN Endorsement
Applicant/LP035570
LP026835
RN117438

LP Exam Applicant
LP031102

RN046579

RN133514

Discipline
Probation Completed

Stayed Revocation w/Probation

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

License Denied

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

Probation

License Denied

Stayed Revocation w/Probation

Probation

Decree of Censure

RN Endorsement Applicant License Denied

RN089084

RN107378

LP015620

RN129634

LP033902

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

Decree of Censure

Voluntary Surrender

Probation

Decree of Censure

Violations

Action in Another Jurisdiction, Drug Related
Violating Board Order

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Failure to
Follow Orders, Medication Errors

Violating Board Order

Suspension Cleared

Unprofessional Conduct-Theft — Client, Fraud, Deceit

Violating Board Order

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Alcohol
Abuse

Criminal Conviction; Misdemeanor

Criminal Conviction-Misdemeanor, Failure to
cooperate with Board

Drug Abuse, Failure to cooperate with Board
Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Failure to
Follow Orders

Criminal Conviction-Misdemeanor, Alcohol Abuse

Criminal Conviction-Misdemeanor, Alcohol Abuse

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Failure to
Assess, Failure to Intervene



Effective Date
3/14/2005*

3/18/2005*

5/23/2005

1/4/2005*

5/18/2005

6/27/2005

4/25/2005

5/10/2005

5/18/2005

2/24/2005*

3/22/2005*

3/21/2005*

5/2/2005

4/8/2005

5/2/2005

4/19/2005

NAME
Jack, Sandra M.

Jeffrey, MaryEllen

Jocque, Monica L.

Jones, Rebecca

Kelly, Patricia J.

Kensell, Cynthia S.

Kielbasa, Lori

Kilpatrick, Marella K.

Kinsworthy, Elizabeth J.

Korosec, Michael D.

Larson, Larinda S.

Lyons, Scott W.

Manny, Gina G.

Mapes, Brandon W.

Martin, Sharon L.

Martinell, Holly L.

License
RN111083

RN079790/LP023755

RN100895

LP Exam Applicant

LP019712

Discipline
Voluntary Surrender

Suspension/Indefinite

Stayed Revocation w/Probation

License Denied

Probation

RN Endorsement Applicant License Denied

LP033463

LPO27774

RN030299

LP006381

LP031655

RN129737

RN044216

RN123767

RN124867

RN117479

Probation

Voluntary Surrender

Decree of Censure

Stayed Revocation w/Suspension

Decree of Censure

Probation

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

Voluntary Surrender

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

Decree of Censure

Violations
Criminal Conviction-Misdemeanor, Alcohol Abuse

Unsafe Practice, Alcohol Abuse

Violating Board Order

Criminal Conviction-Felony, Criminal Conviction-
Drug Related, Misconduct

Drug Abuse, Positive Drug Screen

Fraud, Deceit-Obtaining License, Action in Another
Jurisdiction

Documentation Errors, Violating Board Order

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Medication
Errors, Violating Board Order

Documentation Errors, Medication Errors, Practicing
Beyond Scope

Criminal Conviction-Misdemeanor, Alcohol Abuse
Failure to Follow Orders, Medication Errors
Misdemeanor-Alcohol Related, Drug Related
Misconduct-False Documentation, Violating Board
Order

Unsafe Practice, Drug Use on Duty, Drug Diversion
Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Drug Abuse,

Failure to Cooperate with Board

Failure to Follow Orders, Documentation Errors



Effective Date
1/31/2005*

3/24/2005*

6/29/2005

5/18/2005

1/12/2005*

1/18/2005*

5/5/2005

5/5/2005

3/30/2005*

5/2/2005

5/19/2005

5/19/2005

6/27/2005

3/16/2005*

5/2/2005

3/22/2005*

NAME

Mayo, Robert W.

McCullough, Lynn K.

Mesa, David D.

Meyer, Jean H.

Miller, Paul A.

Nagy, Jeri E.

Nance, Joanne K.

Nipper, Sue C.

Odom, Carol W.

Ollier, Susan A.

Pace, Morrell R.

Parker, Lois S.

Penley, Sophia M.

Peric, Adrian J.

Pierce, Cynthia B.

Pierre, Adam J.

License Discipline
TLP029907 Suspension
RNO079877 Stayed Revocation w/Suspension
RN086640 Voluntary Surrender
RN042915 Stayed Revocation w/Suspension
RN126972 Stayed Suspension w/Probation
LP038858 Probation
RN122345 Decree of Censure
LP016469 Suspension
RN086211 Voluntary Surrender
RN038932 Revocation/Non-Voluntary
RN125751 Voluntary Surrender
LP019583 Voluntary Surrender

RN Endorsement Applicant License Denied
RN085548 Probation
RN082874

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

RN Endorsement Applicant License Denied

Violations
Violating Board Order

Drug Diversion, Failure to Comply with Requirements
of Impaired Nurse Program

Drug Abuse, Drug Use on Duty, Drug Related

Drug Abuse, Failure to Comply with Requirements of
Impaired Nurse Program

Drug Abuse, Violating Board Order

Drug Abuse, Positive Drug Screen

Positive Drug Screen

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Unsafe
Practice, Failure to Follow Orders

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Sexual
Misconduct-Boundaries

Drug Related, Failure to cooperate with Board

Theft — Employer, Drug Related

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Unsafe
Practice, Medication Errors

Unsafe Practice, Drug Abuse, Drug Diversion

Documentation Errors, Medication Errors, Wastage
Errors

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Failure to
Follow Orders, Documentation Errors

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Failure to
Follow Orders, Action in Another Jurisdiction



Effective Date

5/18/2005

5/2/2005

4/25/2005

1/14/2005*

4/25/2005

5/2/2005

5/2/2005

3/17/2005*

5/18/2005

5/2/2005

1/26/2005*

5/2/2005

4/5/2005

3/9/2005*

4/14/2005

2/28/2005*

NAME
Pine, Becky L.

Price, Joanne M.

Pruett, Michael R.

Regan, William M.

Saunders, Christina A.

Schwartzer, Lucy M.

Schwitters, Tina R.

Sclafani, Lisa A.

Scott, Lynda G.

Seal, Doreen M.

Shearin, Patricia A.

Simmes, Daniel R.

Smith, David W.

Smith, Rhonda A.

Sophamisay, Vivorn Von

Stitt, Carrie M.

License

RN094383

RN114750

LP035937

LP038522

Discipline
Probation w/Fine

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

Decree of Censure

Voluntary Surrender

RN Endorsement Applicant License Denied

RN Endorsement Applicant License Denied

RNO085510

LP030154

RN118455

LP037227

RN111353

LP028497

RN102626

Decree of Censure

Suspension

Probation

Decree of Censure

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

Decree of Censure

LP Endorsement Applicant |License Denied

RN124770

Decree of Censure

RN Endorsement Applicant License Denied

Violations

Criminal Conviction-Drug Related, Fraud, Deceit-
Obtaining License

Unprofessional Conduct

Misconduct-False Documentation

Drug Diversion, Failure to Comply with Requirements

of Impaired Nurse Program

Drug Abuse, Drug Use on Duty

Criminal Conviction-Misdemeanor, Misconduct-

Leaving Duty Station, Failure to cooperate with Board

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Failure to
Follow Orders

Drug Use on Duty

Positive Drug Screen, Fraud, Deceit-Obtaining
License

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Failure to
Follow Orders, Failure to Assess

Violating Board Order

Violating Board Order

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards,
Documentation Errors, Misconduct-False
Documentation

Drug Abuse, Action in Another Jurisdiction

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards

Criminal Conviction-Misdemeanor, Alcohol Abuse,
Action in Another Jurisdiction



Effective Date
4/27/2005

5/31/2005

6/1/2005

5/2/2005

1/7/2005*

3/17/2005*

4/4/2005

5/2/2005

3/17/2005*

5/18/2005

12/28/2004*

2/10/2005*

5/2/2005

5/13/2005

4/11/2005

4/26/2005

NAME
Styx, Jean E.

Sumpter, Kriti M.

Sundstrom, Rebecca

Swartz, Lynn D.

Sympson, George A.

Taylor-Anderson, Joyce

Thomas, Kimberly A.

Thompson, Tracy N.

Torres, Nikki D.

Truman, Melissa M.

Turner, Della L.

Walden, Lorraine L.

Walker, Jerry

Whinery, Brenda M.

White, Patricia A.

Willis, Sylvia J.

License
RN032086

RNO070995

RN124768

Discipline
Voluntary Surrender

Decree of Censure

Decree of Censure

RN Endorsement Applicant License Denied

LPN Endorsement
Applicant
RN052927
LP033839
LP011295

RN132551

RN107102

LP Endorsement Applicant

RN063254

LP037626

RN080021

RNO097209/AP1776

License Denied

Voluntary Surrender

Probation

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

Probation

Stayed Revocation w/Suspension

License Denied

Voluntary Surrender

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

Stayed Revocation w/Probation

Probation

LP Endorsement Applicant |License Denied

Violations
Inability to Practice Safely

Failure to Assess, Failure to Supervise, Misconduct-
False Documentation

Misconduct-False Documentation

Action in Another Jurisdiction

Action in Another Jurisdiction, Drug Related
Alcohol Abuse, Violating Board Order

Suspension Cleared

Criminal Conviction-Misdemeanor/Alcohol Related,
Inability to Practice Safely

Criminal Conviction-Misdemeanor Alcohol Related
Violating Board Order

Felony, Unprofessional Conduct

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Unsafe
Practice, Medication Errors

Drug Abuse, Failure to cooperate with Board
Suspension Cleared

Alcohol Abuse

Criminal Conviction-Misdemeanor, Alcohol Abuse,
Failure to cooperate with Board



Effective Date NAME License Discipline Violations

2/23/2005* Wolter, Carol L. LP023582 Decree of Censure Failure to Intervene, Documentation Errors
2/4/2005* Zalesky, Brian D. RN120759 Suspension/Indefinite Inability to Practice Safely, Action in Another
Jurisdiction



